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1103
5372
3998
3319
3058
2359
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5010
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968
2386
4467
3057
207
27
47
5632
78
3047
5009
789
154
3999
4558

\
W

n ba

Surname and First name Nationality

Zavarko Vilmos
Wilke Christian
Kujundzic Alen
Fritzmann Florian
Kovacic Igor
Marinovic Hrvoje
Baranj Congor
Zatschkowitsch Matthias
Bolanca Luka

Kiss Tamas

Weiss Manuel
Bina Jan

Ernjesi Robert
Zapletan Zsombor
Kiss Norbert
Vlakevski Bojan
Brachtel Tim
Hoffmann Timo
Kuna Erik
Temistokle Lukas
Cercel lon

Hazva Jaroslav
Loncarevic Adrijan
Juris Lukas

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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SVK
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TOTAL
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5000
4460
4250
3800
3130
3120
3110
3075
2925
2650
2645
2365
2360
2165
1970
1950
1840
1835
1810
1735
1580
1560
1525
1440
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5200
4743
2032
3164
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5055
4216
2424
3954
2934
4187
2289
1191
990
4931
4749
2435
4801
1998
3136
5112
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Surname and First name Nationality

Pointinger Jurgen
Vsetecka Markus
Manev Branko
Szulc Michal
Gredziak Michal
Cech Ivan

Moricz Zoltan
Kakuk Levente
Barth Daniel
Totic lvan
Vlajkov Radovan
Egger Armin
Pytlik Michal
Kunze Dominik
Dudas Horatiu Bogdan
Mance Matija
Lepej Matej
Lallinger Manuel
Schmid Daniel
Nemcek Peter
Wittke Christopher
Petric lvan

Vesely Jiri

Kragelj Gasper

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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3040
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5611
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4550
3737
5735
6684
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Surname and First name Nationality

Koell Frederic
Stoklas Uros
Gerdau Marcus

Milinkovic Aleksandar

Turk Matej
Gorecky Rostislav
Weber Mathias
Vadovic Bystrik
Janits Martin
Muse Nikola
Grivicic Mihael
Rathmayer Martin
Lavric Danijel
Jantol Peter

Szel Tibor

Jelicic Marko
Nisslein Mario
Mecerod Jan
Relota Boris
Simek Michal
Klicaric Bojan
Juhas Sasa
Horvath Zoltan
Tvarog Tomislav

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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5355
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2753
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2333
1884
1386
3091
1044
1556
6237
4239
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Surname and First name Nationality

Neumann Daniel
Vsetecka Philipp
Pozar Ziga

Blaas Wolfgang
Kotal Michael
Brancsek Janos
Kevresan Miodrag

Mihalcioiu Petrut Ovidiu

Calic Jovan

Laposi Roberto Daniel

Pasiak Tomas
Kovac Andrej
Burkeljca Gasper
Pop-Krstev Georg
Hendrych Petr
Tudorie Bogdan
Fritz Patrick
Konopka Mikolaj
Jaglicic Uros
Cerin Blaz

Fridl Mario

Righi Georg
Raab Alexander
Toth Aron

n ba

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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3009
525
1528
2291
5499
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2307
572
6364
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6315
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1606
4887
6357
3036
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3255
1997
5841
3308
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Surname and First name Nationality

Vekic Goran
Kozma Karoly
Pastar Djordje
Osiewicz Jakub
Simonovic Slobodan
Hugele Cyril
Svoboda Milan
Hejhal Radek
Braun Daniel
Scheuring Marco
Pasic Denis
Prljevic Marijo
Todorovic Nemanja
Trklja Miodrag
Kratochvil Michal
Spelina Vojtech
Gajin Dragan
Biro Patrik
Endrst Jan
Mejac Jure
Petric Pere
Lange Fabian
Valik Tomas
Huber Lukas
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Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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1524
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6669
3023
5920
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529
5351
2768
3479
1211
5807
2420
5484
4027
349
1455
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Surname and First name Nationality

Bulka Matko

Rauscher Corentin
Dimitrovski Dimitar

Dejda Filip

Krug Bartosz
Huth Oskar
Blecha Milan
Dimovski Peco
Galic Nemanja
Keregdarto Boris
Lembla Urmas
Flerin Stefan
Trpkovski Saso
Dzajic Ljubinko
Molnar Pal
Jurancic Timi
Dojic Damir
Dudal Sebastien
Pleskal Miroslav
Veliscek Franci
Kolev Cane
Hess Julian
Pavlik Petr

Sibal Peter
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Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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4427
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3859
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2718
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5574
3833
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\
W

n ba

Surname and First name Nationality

Ogrizek Dominik
Rozman Szabolcs
Memedi lbrahim
Seliman Andrei
Ostojic Goran
Markovic Darko
Oman Marko
Kosak Denis
Hafnar Damjan
Maslowski Tomasz
Mavsar Ales
Andric Sinisa
Pedevilla Andreas
Zamljen Igor
Ivancik Marcel
Feher Bela
Vymazal Zdenek
Habermeyer Markus
Hrustemovic Nermin
Jirous Michal
Teskera Marko
Lukaszewski Patryk
Gaspert Borna
Novakovic Boris

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
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100
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1944
286
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11
3834
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2946
4939
5348
6638
624
5026
3932
3958
6636
247
2974
1924
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Surname and First name Nationality

Sellmann Karol
Kozak Martin
Trkulja Milan
Matijas Nikola
Turk Predrag
Snejdar Miroslav
Novakovic Bojan
Popov Dalibor
Lainscak David
Karsai Laszlo
Jelitte Christian
Bajic Borislav
Milivojevic Milos
Delic Denis
Cserpnyak Martin
Ptak Mateusz
Dimitrovski Darko
Boc Filip
Ransdorf Zdenek
Posch Alex
Kosowicz Mikolaj
Manea Manel
Vojnovic Milorad
Argenton Lionel

n ba

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

POL
SVK
SRB
SRB
CRO
CZE
BIH
SRB
SRB
HUN
GER
SRB
SRB
CRO
HUN
POL
MKD
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ITA
POL
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FRA

Chamipons League
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TOTAL
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95
90
90
85
85
80
80
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
55
55
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211
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NBC ID

5350
5317
6639
5272
4238
6463
6362
4468
4160
5135
1981
5818
780

1045
6700
135
451
4380
2513
134
255
2596
4254
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Surname and First name Nationality

Cseh Bence

Gozdzik Mateusz
Zagata Andrzej
Essmeister Christoph
Pakai Zsolt

Sterzaj Miko

Stark Tobias

Dobes Petr

Popovski Cane
Lezovic Maros

Rac Andor

Hansen Martin Folmer
Boka Robert

Fuckar Damir
Kosutic Zeljko

Balan Stefan Romeo
Andric Cedo

Zvezic Bostjan
Voksan Marijan
Opinca Florin

Sakic Njegos

Zvanut Bostjan
Sahlman Juha
Andonovski Nikola

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

HUN
POL
POL
AUT
HUN
SLO
GER
CZE
MKD
SVK
SRB
DEN
HUN
MKD
CRO
ROU
BIH
SLO
CRO
ROU
SRB
SLO
SWE
MKD

Chamipons League
26.-27.06.2021

Bamberg (GER)

Ranking - by 28.05.2022
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Elva (EST)

TOTAL
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55
55
50
50
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45
45
45
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
20
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3746
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4609
2844
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4874
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1687
2752
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Surname and First name Nationality

Pytlik Roman
Kajkut Vladimir
Abel Markko
Zizlavsky Tomas
Kasumovic Nermin
Malenica Bernard
Pajnic Zlatko
Ciurdea Constantin
Fels Cédric

Vovk Matjaz
Skoula Libor
Strzelczak Dawid
Donkovski Mladen

World Ranking list

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
MEN

CZE
BIH
EST
CZE
BIH
BIH
SLO
ROU
FRA
SLO
CZE
POL
MKD

Chamipons League
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Bamberg (GER)

Ranking - by 28.05.2022

XXXII. World Cup
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Otocac (CRO)

XXXII. European Cup
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W(CH Single
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Elva (EST)

TOTAL
POINTS

20
20
20
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
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